
U17 European Championships - Skopje, MK - Jun 2025
U17 WW - 40 kg

Draw
n° Team Name Weight I Weight

II
Medical
Control

*Athlete
Signature

EST Polina TIMSINA     

FRA Kaltouma SALISSOU ABDOULAYE ABAKAR     

GER Finja Viviane STRAUCH     

MKD Frosina ATANASOVA     

ROU Valia Georgiana HARSAN     

TUR Zehra OZDEMIR     

UKR Emma TALPA     

UWW Zamina DUGALEVA     

UWW Sviatlana TRUKSHANINA     

Number of participants 9
 

Signatures
Doctor Referees Weigh-in Supervisor Technical Delegate

    

 
*By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW
Constitution, its Regulations and directives

80554

97108

104692

99786

98949

89699

105472

99235

107489

Arena version 1.5.98.11


